
SAMEDI 16 & DIMANCHE 17 AVRIL 2016

À JOUE-LES-TOURS

Toutes Catégories

Garçons & Filles



1 PIN Annabelle 3727493 5  / 552 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
2 GUNE Angélique 3723186 6 / 655 S 4S TOURS TT
3 RONDEAU Juliette 3726082 5 / 512 J2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- SALVADORI Sylvie 3712442 5 / 584 V2 BEAUJARDIN BCT
5 LOISEAU Aline 3726245 5 / 500 S AP ABILLY
- DOURY Angèle 3725096 5 / 500 J1 TT BOUCHARDAIS

1 TALL Lucile 3719622 10 / 1013 C1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
2 RONDEAU Juliette 3726082 5 / 512 J2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
3 DOURY Angèle 3725096 5 / 500 J1 TT BOUCHARDAIS

WOE SLIMANI Sarah 3721005 11 / 1176 C1 4S TOURS TT

1 FASILLEAU Fiona 3720982 11 / 1194 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
2 RAKOTOBE Aliénor 3724070 9 / 922 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
3 TALL Lucile 3719622 10 / 1013 C1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- JOSSET Lola 3721716 8 / 831 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
5 LATOUR Héloïse 3724759 7 / 716 M1 4S TOURS TT
- SALMON Kloé 3719750 5 / 546 C2 US RENAUDINE TT

WOE SLIMANI Sarah 3721005 11 / 1176 C1 4S TOURS TT

1 RAKOTOBE Aliénor 3724070 9 / 922 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
2 LATOUR Héloïse 3724759 7 / 716 M1 4S TOURS TT
3 LIGNERES Sarah 3725083 5/ 559 B2 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS
- GANDILHON Marie 3724495 5 / 598 M1 AS MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE
5 BONSIGNE Mailys 3726014 5 / 538 B1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- LETOURMY Angélina 3724268 5 / 536 B2 TT BLERE VAL DE CHER
7 POUJADE Héloïse 3725715 5 / 519 B2 4S TOURS TT
- BERTHONNEAU Servane 3725623 5 / 505 M2 US VERNOU S/BRENNE
- BERARD Elyne 3725749 5 / 501 B1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- MICHEL Célya 3726469 5 / 500 B2 TT JOUE LES TOURS

FEMININES

Minimes Filles

Cadettes

Seniors Dames

Juniors Filles



1 JOSSET Eden 3722930 6 / 650 B1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
2 LETOURMY Angélina 3724268 5 / 536 B2 TT BLERE VAL DE CHER
3 LIGNERES Sarah 3725083 5/ 559 B2 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS
- THOMAS Clémence 3724856 5 / 543 B2 4S TOURS TT
5 BONSIGNE Mailys 3726014 5 / 538 B1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- POUJADE Héloïse 3725715 5 / 519 B2 4S TOURS TT
7 GARAY Ly Ian 3726178 5 / 500 B2 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- MICHEL Célya 3726469 5 / 500 B2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- BERARD Elyne 3725749 5 / 501 B1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- GORCE Clémentine 4111546 5 / 500 P 4S TOURS T.T.

SAUVARD Ana 3724259 5 / 500 B2 LARCAY TT

1 GORCE Clémentine 4111546 5 / 500 P 4S TOURS T.T.

Poussines

Benjamines



1 LADOIRE Sylvain 379815 N845 / 2090 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
2 BUZON Florent 378627 19 / 1964 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
3 GUILLOT Romain 376093 N741 / 2126 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
- JACQUELINE Johan 9519757 18 / 1804 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
5 GIRARD Grégory 3714345 16 / 1683 S US RENAUDINE TT
- JEAN Alain 4210387 15 / 1542 V3 RS ST CYR SUR LOIRE
- BOBIN Kevin 3720621 17 / 1728 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
- PUTHOSTE Patrice 3710278 17 / 1751 V2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
9 SALMON Valentin 3719683 13 / 1357 J3 US RENAUDINE TT
- BAUDE Kevin 3713812 13 / 1344 S AS LUYNES TT
- HENRIQUES Jonas 3720702 14 / 1418 J3 4S TOURS TT
- CAPGRAS Jean-Christophe 9754553 15 / 1509 S 4S TOURS TT
- BLOUET Arnaud 3711843 14 / 1496 S TT CORMERY TRUYES
- FERRE Benjamin 3715770 13 / 1374 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
- POPLIN Alexis 3713257 13 / 1343 S RC BALLAN
- BICHON Steven 3710704 14 / 1469 S TT JOUE LES TOURS
17 GARBAY Louis 3716687 13 / 1313 S RC BALLAN
- BORDY Geoffrey 3714884 12 / 1287 S RC BALLAN
- PEREIRA Alexandre 3716533 11 / 1165 S US RENAUDINE TT
- AZOU Tristan 3717709 11 / 1136 S 4S TOURS TT
- OGER Lucas 3722041 11 / 1121 J1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- FASILLEAU Yann 3720493 11 / 1122 J1 TT CHINONAIS
- SAVARIS Romain 3721712 11 / 1169 J3 4S TOURS TT

WOE OUZERI Fabrice 3713325 14 / 1446 V1 TT CHINONAIS
WO VATIN Fabrice 323177 12 / 1242 S TTC DU LOCHOIS

1 GORCE Alexandre 4111093 12 / 1226 C1 4S TOURS TT
2 JUSTON Ian 3721008 12 / 1250 C1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
3 SEVIN Mathieu 3722422 12 / 1220 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- SALMON Valentin 3719683 13 / 1357 J3 US RENAUDINE TT
5 OGER Lucas 3722041 11 / 1121 J1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- SAVARIS Romain 3721712 11 / 1169 J3 4S TOURS TT
- ALOIN Paul 3721825 10 / 1089 J1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- HENRIQUES Jonas 3720702 14 / 1418 J3 4S TOURS TT
9 PINEDE Clément 3722553 9 / 993 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- GIRARDOT Mathys 3724747 8 / 834 C1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- NAVET Léo 3720683 13 / 1335 C1 4S TOURS TT
- BRAULT Arthur 3719930 11 / 1112 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
13 FASILLEAU Yann 3720493 11 / 1122 J1 TT CHINONAIS
- ROUER Maxence 3722801 11 / 1131 C2 4S TOURS TT
- DEBOURG Loïc 3721988 10 / 1024 C2 AS MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE
- DUVAL Jérémy 3719595 7 / 743 J3 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS
- LE LANNIER Nicolas 3721172 7 / 728 J1 CS LA MEMBROLLE
- DEBOURG Tanguy 3723028 7 / 717 J3 AS MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE
19 BESNIER Dylan 3727079 5 / 500 J1 CS LA MEMBROLLE
- KASPEREK Mathias 3725507 6 / 629 J1 RS ST CYR SUR LOIRE

WOE HULIN Lucas 3720974 9 / 917 J3 US LA RICHE TT
WOE TABET Jordan 3727320 5 / 532 J2 TT CHINONAIS
WOE BIDAULT Clément 3720964 6 / 682 J3 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS

MESSIEURS

Seniors Messieurs

Juniors Garçons



1 GORCE Alexandre 4111093 12 / 1226 C1 4S TOURS TT
2 JUSTON Ian 3721008 12 / 1250 C1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
3 MIEYBÉGUÉ Aurian 3724186 11 / 1150 M2 4S TOURS TT
- SEVIN Mathieu 3722422 12 / 1220 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
5 ROUER Maxence 3722801 11 / 1131 C2 4S TOURS TT
- MARY Théo 3725648 9 / 997 C1 4S TOURS TT
- BRAULT Arthur 3719930 11 / 1112 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- NAVET Léo 3720683 13 / 1335 C1 4S TOURS TT
9 ZAGORJEWSKY Théo 3721968 9 / 915 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- DEBOURG Loïc 3721988 10 / 1024 C2 AS MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE
- SARAIVA-MOULIN Hugo 3722730 9 / 948 M1 4S TOURS TT
- POUILLY Thomas 3724285 8 / 803 C1 US LA RICHE TT
- GERME Rémi 3724956 9 / 982 M2 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- PINEDE Clément 3722553 9 / 993 C2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- FOUQUET Vincent 3719241 9 / 967 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- CHAMPIGNY Lukas 3723507 11 / 1112 M2 TT PARCAY MESLAY
17 RABATE Paul 3724176 8 / 826 C1 4S TOURS TT
- GIRARDOT Mathys 3724747 8 / 834 C1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- BREMOND Valentin 3719375 6 / 681 C2 US RENAUDINE TT
- VAVASSEUR Axel 3719798 9 / 966 C1 4S TOURS TT
- DE CASTRO Sacha 3724714 5 / 685 M1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- ALLOIN Stanislas 3724972 6 / 633 M2 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS
- JEHANNET Nils 3724414 6 / 636 C1 4S TOURS TT
- BILLEUX Gabriel 3725033 8 / 871 C2 4S TOURS TT

WOE GAGNER Hugo 3723117 11 / 1127 C1 TT JOUE LES TOURS

1 MIEYBÉGUÉ Aurian 3724186 11 / 1150 M2 4S TOURS TT
2 GERME Rémi 3724956 9 / 982 M2 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
3 SARAIVA-MOULIN Hugo 3722730 9 / 948 M1 4S TOURS TT
- FOUQUET Vincent 3719241 9 / 967 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
5 ZAGORJEWSKY Théo 3721968 9 / 915 M2 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- THOMAS Jonas 3723388 6 / 688 M2 4S TOURS TT
- LICTEVOUT Romain 3723313 6 / 642 M1 AP ABILLY
- DE CASTRO Sacha 3724714 5 / 685 M1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
9 PHONE TIANG Nolan 3725413 6 / 636 B2 4S TOURS TT
- SOURISCE Noah 3725683 5 / 586 B1 4S TOURS TT
11 ALLOIN Stanislas 3724972 6 / 633 M2 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS
- COSTEUR Léonard 3723836 6 / 674 M2 TT PARCAY MESLAY
- LELIEVRE Louis 3725997 5 / 542 B1 AS MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE
- BODIN Nathan 3725650 6 / 611 M1 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- COULON Louis 3721844 7 / 742 M2 ST AVERTIN SPORTS

WOE PERALTA Noah 3724697 6 / 637 B2 4S TOURS TT
WOE RAVE Mathieu 3726112 6 / 611 B2 ES OESIENNE TT
WOE TABET Sacha 3727319 5 / 561 M2 TT CHINONAIS
WOE BONNEFOY Robin 3726700 5 / 528 M2 TT CHINONAIS
WO ZRIOUIL Charlie 3723609 5 / 587 M1 CS LA MEMBROLLE

Minimes Garçons

Cadets



1 PERALTA Noah 3724697 6 / 637 B2 4S TOURS TT
2 LANDRY Lucas 3725920 6 / 699 B1 USE AVOINE BEAUMONT
3 JUSTON Thélo 3724536 5 / 567 P ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- SOURISCE Noah 3725683 5 / 586 B1 4S TOURS TT
5 PHONE TIANG Nolan 3725413 6 / 636 B2 4S TOURS TT
- RAVE Mathieu 3726112 6 / 611 B2 ES OESIENNE TT
- COGNAULT Samuel 3721764 6 / 610 B1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- RENAUDINEAU Jean 3725501 5 / 534 B2 4S TOURS TT
9 BIHORAC Asnel 3726925 5 / 503 B1 TT JOUE LES TOURS
- FOUILLET MATOS Nelson 3725373 5 / 555 B2 4S TOURS TT
- MERCIER Théo 3723891 5 / 578 B1 4S TOURS TT
- ROBIN Emile 3726039 5 / 543 B2 4S TOURS TT
- ROBERT Paul 3722712 5 / 597 B2 4S TOURS TT
- ANDREI Simon 3725116 5 / 545 B2 4S TOURS TT
15 LELIEVRE Louis 3725997 5 / 542 B1 AS MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE
- HERY Clément 3726015 5 / 543 B2 ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- BIARDEAU Tom 3724387 5 / 515 B2 4S TOURS TT
- BERTIN Mathis 3724768 5 / 514 B2 4S TOURS TT
- NOEL Armand 3724914 5 / 513 B2 RS ST CYR SUR LOIRE
- BORGNE Raphaël 3726475 5 / 556 B1 TT CHINONAIS
- CARLES Pierre Marie 3725811 5 / 533 B2 4S TOURS TT
22 SALIOU Robin 3727279 5 / 500 B2 TT CHINONAIS
- FIRMIN Tilio 3725815 5 / 563 B1 ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS

WOE DENIAU Nino 3726493 5 / 563 B2 ES VILLE AUX DAMES TT

1 JUSTON Thélo 3724536 5 / 567 P ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- VEILLOT Mattéo 3726772 5 / 500 P AS SAVONNIERES
3 MOREL -GONZALES Mattéo 3725892 5 / 500 P 4S TOURS TT
- BOILEAU Arthur 3726972 5 / 500 P 4S TOURS TT
5 SABARD Tom 3726775 5 / 500 P AS SAVONNIERES
- GAUDON Malo 3726780 5 / 541 P 4S TOURS TT
- LETOURNEUR Jules 3726771 5 / 500 P AS SAVONNIERES
- BOUTET HERVIOU Milan 3726418 5 / 500 P US CHAMBRAY LES TOURS
9 BEGAUD Lohan 3726075 5 / 500 P US CHAMBRAY LES TOURS
- LESCORNEZ Tom 3727269 5 / 500 P LARCAY TT
- DESCHAMPS Louis 3725281 5 / 512 P ST AVERTIN SPORTS
- LAMY Thibault 3725419 5 / 500 P US CHAMBRAY LES TOURS
- GUYOT Sylvain 3724897 5 / 500 P ATT LANGEAIS CINQ MARS
WO FRIZZOLE Oscar 3724096 5 / 545 P TT PARCAY MESLAY

Poussins

Benjamins



1 GUNE Angélique & PIN Annabelle 4S Tours TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours

2 SALVADORI Sylvie & RONDEAU Juliette Beaujardin BCT / TT Joué-lès-Tours

3 DOURY Angèle & LOISEAU Aline TT Bouchardais / AP Abilly

1 GUILLOT Romain & JACQUELINE Johan TT Joué-lès-Tours

2 BUZON Florent & BOBIN Kevin TT Joué-lès-Tours

3 LADOIRE Sylvain & BICHON Steven TT Joué-lès-Tours

- PUTHOSTE Patrice & GIRARD Grégory TT Joué-lès-Tours / US Renaudine TT

5 BORDY Geoffrey & AZOU Tristan RC Ballan / 4S Tours TT

- POPLIN Alexis & GARBAY Louis RC Ballan

- JEAN Alain & BLOUET Arnaud RS St-Cyr/Loire / TT Cormery Truyes

- HENRIQUES Jonas & SAVARIS Romain 4S Tours TT

9 FASILLEAU Yann & BAUDE Kevin TT Chinonais / AS Luynes TT

- FERRE Benjamin & OGER Lucas TT Joué-lès-Tours

1 NAVET Léo & GORCE Alexandre 4S Tours TT

2 HENRIQUES Jonas & SAVARIS Romain 4S Tours TT

3 SALMON Valentin & ROUER Maxence US Renaudine TT / 4S Tours TT

- JUSTON Ian & SEVIN Mathieu St-Avertin Sports / TT Joué-lès-Tours

5 BRAULT Arthur & PINEDE Clément TT Joué-lès-Tours

- FASILLEAU Yann & GIRARDOT Mathys TT Chinonais / TT Joué-lès-Tours

- OGER Lucas & ALOIN Paul TT Joué-lès-Tours

- DEBOURG Loïc & DEBOURG Tanguy AS Montlouis s/Loire

9 LE LANNIER Nicolas & BESNIER Dylan CS La Membrolle

- DUVAL Jérémy & KASPEREK Mathias ATT Langeais Cinq Mars / RS St-Cyr/Loire

1 RAKOTOBE Aliénor & JOSSET Lola TT Joué-lès-Tours

2 FASILLEAU Fiona & LATOUR Héloïse TT Joué-lès-Tours / 4S Tours TT

3 SALMON Kloé & TALL Lucile US Renaudine TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours

1 NAVET Léo & GORCE Alexandre 4S Tours TT

2 BRAULT Arthur & PINEDE Clément TT Joué-lès-Tours

3 CHAMPIGNY Lukas & DEBOURG Loïc TT Parçay-Meslay / AS Monltouis s/Loire

- JUSTON Ian & GERME Rémi St-Avertin Sports

5 SEVIN Mathieu & ZAGORJEWSKY Théo TT Joué-lès-Tours

- MIEYBÉGUÉ Aurian & ROUER Maxence 4S Tours TT

- VAVASSEUR Axel & BILLEUX Gabriel 4S Tours TT

- SARAIVA-MOULIN Hugo & MARY Théo 4S Tours TT

9 BREMOND Valentin & ALLOIN Stanislas US Renaudine TT / ATT Langeais Cinq Mars

- POUILLY Thomas & RABATE Paul US La Riche TT / 4S Tours TT

JEHANNET Nils & DE CASTRO Sacha 4S Tours TT / St-Avertin Sports

FOUQUET Vincent & GIRARDOT Mathys TT Joué-lès-Tours

JUNIORS GARCONS

CADETS

SENIORS DAMES

DOUBLES

CADETTES

SENIORS MESSIEURS



1 RAKOTOBE Aliénor & LATOUR Héloïse TT Joué-lès-Tours / 4S Tours TT

2 LIGNERES Sarah & BONSIGNE Mailys ATT Langeais Cinq Mars / St-Avertin Sports

BERARD Elyne & MICHEL Célya TT Joué-lès-Tours

4 GANDILHON Marie & LETOURMY Angélina AS Montlouis s/Loire / TT Bléré Val de Cher

5 POUJADE Héloïse & BERTHONNEAU Servane 4S Tours TT / US Vernou sur Brenne

1 FOUQUET Vincent & ZAGORJEWSKY Théo TT Joué-lès-Tours

2 MIEYBÉGUÉ Aurian & SARAIVA-MOULIN Hugo 4S Tours TT

3 THOMAS Jonas & PHONE TIANG Nolan 4S Tours TT

- COULON Louis & BODIN Nathan St-Avertin Sports

5 COSTEUR Léonard & ALLOIN Stanislas TT Parçay-Meslay / ATT Langeais Cinq Mars

- GERME Rémi & DE CASTRO Sacha St-Avertin Sports

- LICTEVOUT Romain & SOURISCE Noah AP Abilly / 4S Tours TT

1 LIGNERES Sarah & THOMAS Clémence ATT Langeais Cinq Mars / 4S Tours TT

2 JOSSET Eden & BERARD Elyne TT Joué-lès-Tours

3 LETOURMY Angélina & MICHEL Célya TT Bléré Val de Cher / TT Joué-lès-Tours

- BONSIGNE Mailys & GARAY Ly Ian St-Avertin Sports

5 POUJADE Héloïse & GORCE Clémentine 4S Tours TT

1 LANDRY Lucas & COGNAULT Samuel USE Avoine-Beaumont / TT Joué-lès-Tours

2 PERALTA Noah & PHONE TIANG Nolan 4S Tours TT

3 SOURISCE Noah & CARLES Pierre Marie 4S Tours TT

- ROBERT Paul & MERCIER Théo 4S Tours TT

5 ANDREI Simon & RENAUDINEAU Jean 4S Tours TT

- JUSTON Thélo & HERY Clément St-Avertin Sports

- RAVE Matthieu & BIHORAC Asnel ES Oésienne TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours

- FOUILLET MATOS Nelson & BIARDEAU Tom 4S Tours TT

9 ROBIN Emile & BERTIN Mathis 4S Tours TT

- BORGNE Raphael & SALIOU Robin TT Chinonais

- FIRMIN Tilio & NOEL Armand ATT Langeais Cinq Mars / RS St-Cyr/Loire

1 DESCHAMPS Louis & JUSTON Thélo St-Avertin Sports

2 SABARD Tom & MOREL-GONZALES Mattéo AS Savonnières / 4S Tours TT

3 GAUDON Malo & BOILEAU Arthur 4S Tours TT

- VEILLOT Mattéo & LETOURNEUR Jules AS Savonnières

5 LAMY Thibault & BEGAUD Lohan US Chambray lès Tours

- LESCORNEZ Tom & GUYOT Sylvain Larçay TT / ATT Langeais Cinq Mars

BENJAMINS

POUSSINS

MINIMES FILLES

MINIMES GARCONS

BENJAMINES


